
B-Astemi A Go Go

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 3 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 3

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 3 3 7

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 7 0 0

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 3 3

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 24 51 2,12

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 24 49 2,04

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 18 40 2,22

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 23 14 0,61

Cardello Fabio 08/068 7 3 0,43

Bast...Dardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 8

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 7 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 2

Troka Besar (08/1636) 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 8

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 4 3 4

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 3 7 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minervini Alessio (08/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalzi Erica (08/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 24 65 2,71

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 22 36 1,64

Troka Besar 08/1636 21 35 1,67

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 21 26 1,24

Sola Roberto 08/1635 6 14 2,33

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 2 2 1,00

Minervini Alessio 08/1638 0 0 0,00

Scalzi Erica 08/1637 0 0 0,00

Gli Accademici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 9 3 8 3 7 0 0

Perrone Manuel (08/1241) 3 7 3 3 2 1 1 2 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 7 3 4 0 0

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 2 3 1 1 3 8 3 3 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 7 3 3 0 0

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 1 3 1 3 3 5 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 24 49 2,04

Perrone Manuel 08/1241 21 35 1,67

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 19 27 1,42

Lunetta Luca 08/212 15 16 1,07

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 11 14 1,27

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 6 6 1,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 0 0 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 5 3 8

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 2 3 5 2 2

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 3 3

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 3 6 1 2

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 2 3 1 0 3 2 3 6 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 5

Cassaro Roberto (08/188) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Mattia (08/1820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 22 33 1,50

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 12 24 2,00

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 16 24 1,50

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 17 24 1,41

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 13 18 1,38

Cangi Marica 08/1408 15 17 1,13

Cassaro Roberto 08/188 1 2 2,00

Cattaneo Mattia 08/1820 0 0 0,00



Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 3 6

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 3 4 3 5 2 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 4

Piazza Albino (08/223) 2 0 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3

Turba Paolo (08/1098) 3 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 3 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meles Gianluca 08/546 10 18 1,80

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 15 17 1,13

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 12 14 1,17

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 13 14 1,08

Piazza Albino 08/223 15 13 0,87

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 12 11 0,92

Turba Paolo 08/1098 19 9 0,47


